
2019 ATCE 
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Audio Visual (A/V) -Freeman 
Wes Lane 
Client Solutions Director 
Ph: 830.214.1571 
Cell: 210.246.2267 
Email: wes.lane@freeman.com 
 
Scott Sura 
Executive Producer 
Ph: 214.623.1332 
Cell: 214.869.9652 
 
Kenny Hunt 
Production Designer 
Ph: 214.869.9680 
 

BMO Center & Stampede Park 
-A/V 
-Catering 
-Electrical 
-First Aid 
-Internet 
-Parking 
-Phone 
-Plumbing 
-Sign and Banner Hanging 
-Wheelchair Rental 
Tara Sweeney 
Manager 
Ph: 403.261.0581 
Cell: 403.585.4015 
Email: tsweeney@calgarystampede.com 

 
Customs – ConsultExpo 
John Santini 
Director of Operations 
Ph: 514.482.8886, ext. 1 
Cell: 514.709.0781 
Email: johns@consultexpoinc.com 
 
Michele Odhoch 
Operations Manager 
Ph: 514.482.8886, ext. 5 
Cell: 647.272.1506 
Fax: 888.629.9008 
Email: micheleo@consultexpoinc.com  
Online Order Forms: 
https://www.consultexpoinc.com/onlineforms/  

Decorating/Freight – GES 
Chelsea McLennan 
Exhibitor Services Executive 
Ph: 403.218.7430 
Cell: 403.305.3768 
Email: CMclennan@ges.com 
 
Doug Kennedy 
Senior Account Manager 
Ph: 403.218.7441 
Cell: 403.899.6607 
Email: DKennedy@ges.com 
 

Floral 
GES  
Chelsea McLennan 
Exhibitor Services Executive 
Ph: 403.218.7430 
Cell: 403.305.3768 
Email: CMclennan@ges.com  

 
Housing – Experient 
Randy Depwe, CMP 
National Account Manager 
Ph: 469.293.8333 
Cell: 469.337.6970 
Email: randy.depwe@experientselect.com  
 
Elizabeth Ioannou  
Housing Specialist 
Email: Elizabeth.ioannou@experient-inc.com 
 

Logistics/Transportation – GES 
GES Logistics Team 
Ph: 877.437.4247 
Email: canadawestlogistics@ges.com 
 
Doug Kennedy 
Senior Account Manager 
Ph: 403.218.7441 
Cell: 403.899.6607 
Email: DKennedy@ges.com 
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Photography – Photos with Finesse 
Suzan McEvoy 
Owner 
Ph: 403.703.2275 
Email: smcevoy@photoswithfinesse.com 

 
Registration/Lead Retrieval – 
Experient 
Matt Bybel 
Project Manager 
Ph: 240.439.2709 
Email: matt.bybel@experient-inc.com 
 
David Dorwart 
Onsite Specialist 
Ph: 240.439.2186 
Email: david.dorwart@experient-inc.com 
 
Shannon Cook 
Registration Specialist 
Ph: 240.439.2126 
Email: Shannon.cook@experient-inc.com 
 

Shuttle Busses – CMAC 
Sam Spadavecchia 
Director of Sales and Marketing 
Cell: 401.824.4787 
Email: sams@cmac.net  
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